Specifications and information are subject to change without notice
WJ Communications, Inc  • Phone 1-800-WJ1-4401 • FAX: 408-577-6621  • e-mail: sales@wj.com  •  Web site: www.wj.com, www.TriQuint.com Page 1 of 7   March 2008
ECG006
InGaP HBT Gain Block
Product Features
• DC – 5.5 GHz
• 15 dB Gain @ 1 GHz
• +15.5 dBm P1dB @ 1 GHz

Output IP3 (2) dBm +32 +32 +30 +30
Noise Figure dB 3.7 3.7 3.7 3.7
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
ECG006B-G InGaP HBT Gain Block
(lead-free/green/RoHS-compliant SOT-89 package)
ECG006C-G InGaP HBT Gain Block
(lead-free/green/RoHS-compliant SOT-86 package)
ECG006F-G InGaP HBT Gain Block
(lead-free/green/RoHS-compliant SOT-363 package)
ECG006B-PCB 700 – 2400 MHz Fully Assembled Eval. Board
ECG006C-PCB 700 – 2400 MHz Fully Assembled Eval. Board
ECG006F-PCB 700 – 2400 MHz Fully Assembled Eval. Board
Standard tape / reel size = 1000 pieces on a 7” reel  for ECG006B-G
Standard tape / reel size = 1000 pieces on a 7” reel  for ECG006C-G
Standard tape / reel size = 3000 pieces on a 7” reel  for ECG006F-G
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor